MONDAINE

Ne Fioa



COCKTAILS SIGNATURE

MONDAINE
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial Champagne,
Gin, Truffle, Lemon Juice

REVE
Ardbeg Whisky, Calvados, Sweet Vermouth,
Maple Syrup

LEOPARD
Grey Goose Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Raspberry Liqueur,
Hazelnut Cordial

AMOUR
Bombay Sapphire Gin, St. Germain, Apple Sorbet,
Lime

DESIR
Chilli Tequila, Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Lime
Peach Schnapps, Ginger Ale

PORN MUSE
Grey Goose Vodka, Apple Juice, Passion Fruit Purée,
Vanilla Cordial

MOCKTAILS

CHERI CHERI
Fresh Pomegranate Juice, Cherry Syrup, Lemon Juice

DUCHESSE
Fresh Cucumber Juice, Lemon Juice, Sprite,
Club Soda

- 1075

- 915

- 890

- 950

- 975

- 950

- 500

- 500



SPIRITS

TEQUILA 5 cl. Btl.
SCOTCH & IRISH WHISKY 5 cl. Btl.

ALTOS BLANCO -820 -11480
CHIVAS 12 YEARS "715 -10010 PATRON SILVER - 1780 - 24920
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS - 1694 - 23720

PATRON REPOSADO -1255 - 17570
GLENFIDDISH 15 YEARS - 1694 - 23720
GLENFIDDISH 18 YEARS . 2508 - 31920 CASA DRAGONES BLANCO - 1650 -23100
TALISKER 10 YEARS -1034 - 14500 CASA DRAGONES ANEJO -2180 - 30520
BOWMORE 18 YEARS - 1518 - 21250 CASA DRAGONES JOVEN - 2775 - 38850
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS - 2508 - 35100 AVION ANEJO - 1720 - 24100
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL - 2508 -35100 DON JULIO 1942 -3170 - 44380
DALMORE KING ALEXANDRE III - 3564 - 49900

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO - 3570 - 49980
DALMORE 25 YEARS - 4752 - 66550 ~

CLASE AZUL ANEJO - 4620 - 64680
AMERICAN WHISKEY 5 cl. Btl.

MEZCAL 5 cl. Btl.
BULLEIT BOURBON -819 -114700

DEL MAGUEY VIDA -980 - 13720
SAZERAC STRAIGHT RYE - 1045 - 14650

CLASE AZUL DURANGO - 3435  -48090
WOODFORD RESERVE -980 - 13720
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE -980 - 13720
ANGEL'S ENVY -1140 - 15960

PISCO EL GOBERNADOR -770 -10780
JAPANESE WHISKY 5 cl. Btl. CACHACA LEBLON _715 - 10010
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL -1180 -16520
YOICHI SINGLE MALT - 1300 - 18200

VODKA 5 cl. Btl.

GREY GOOSE -820 -11480
FRENCH WHISKY 5 cl. Btl. BELVEDERE - 860 - 12040

STOLICHNAYA ELIT - 1100 - 15400
DOMAINE DES HAUTES GLACES, RYE 1650 - 23100 BELUGA GOLD LINE - 1585 - 22190
KORNOG SINGLE MALT - 1000 - 14000
ALFRED GIRAUD VOYAGE -1255 -17600

GIN 5 cl. Btl.

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE -770 - 10780
RUM 5 cl. Btl. TANQUERAY N.10 -860 - 12040

MONKEY 47 -1180 - 16520
HAVANA CLUB 3 YRS - 715 -100010 PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH -1180 - 16520
HAVANA CLUB 7 YRS - 770 - 10780 SEVENTY ONE - 1455 - 20370
EMINENTE 7 YRS -920 -12880
PLANTATION OFTD -950 -13300

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE - 925 - 12950



COGNAC

HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY PARADIS
REMY MARTIN 1738
HINE RARE
MARTELL XO

APERITIF

RICARD

APEROL

CAMPARI

LILLET BLANC
SUZE

ITALICUS
CARPANO DRY
MARTINI BLANC
ANTICA FORMULA

FERNET BRANCA

LIQUEUR & EAU-DE-VIE

COINTREAU

LIMONCELLO MAMMA MIA
GRAND MARNIER

BAILEYS

ST GERMAIN

AMARETTO ADRIATICO
BRANCA MENTA

CHARTREUSE YELLOW / GREEN
POIRE WILLIAMS JOSEPH CARTRON
ABSINTHE PERNOD

CALVADOS DROUIN XO

BEER

NOAM (GERMANY)

5 cl.

- 820
- 5544
- 1180
- 1000
- 2775

5 cl.

- 820
- 820
- 820
- 820
- 820
- 820
- 820
- 820
- 820
- 820

5 cl.

- 980
- 980
- 980
- 980
- 980
- 980
- 980
- 980
- 980
- 1100
- 1125

33 cl.

- 495

Btl.

11480

- 77620

16520
14000

- 38850

Btl.

11480
11480
11480
11480
11480
11480
11480
11480
11480
11480

Btl.

13720
13720
13720
13720
13720
13720
13720
13720
13720
15400
15750

SOFTS

PATRICK FONT JUICES 25 cl.
PINEAPPLE - 300
TOMATO - 300
SOFT DRINKS 25 cl
COCA COLA 33 cl - 340
COCA COLA ZERO 33 cl. - 400
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER 20 cl. - 400
FEVER TREE LOW CALORIE TONIC 20 cl. - 400
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER 20 cI. - 400
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 25 cl. - 500
WATER

SAN BENEDETTO 75 cl. - 600
PERRIER 75 cl. - 700




HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
DECAFFEINE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

TEA - DAMMANN FRERES (MELEZ)

BONNIE, WHITE TEA WITH PASSION FRUIT AND ROSE

GIGI, GREEN TEA WITH LEMON AND BASIL

MAISON RUSSE, BLACK TEA WITH ORCHARD FRUITS
MISS COCO, GREEN TEA WITH LEMON AND GINGER
MUN, SMOKED BLACK TEA

DAR MIMA, SPICED BLACK CHAI

MONSIEUR BLEU, EARL YIN ZEN

GIRAFE, JAPANESE GREEN TEA

BAMBINI, BLACK TEA FLAVOURED LIKE PANETTONE

PERRUCHE, JASMINE GREEN TEA

HERBAL INFUSIONS - DAMMANN FRERES

CHAMOMILE

VERVEINE

- 400
- 450
- 400
- 450
- 450
- 400

- 500
- 500
- 500
- 500
- 500
- 500
- 500
- 500
- 500
- 500

- 500
- 500

Prices are in Turkish Lira. A 5% service charge will be added to the prices

listed on our menu. VAT is included in all prices.

Alcohol abuse is dangerous for health, consume in moderation.

Some vintages may change during the year.



